20-05-2023 PASS PERCENTAGE

SECOND YEAR

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME
THEORY/PRACTICAL

APPEARED
0824

0825

0826

0827

0828

0830

0831

0832

0833

0834

0837

0838

0839

0841

0842

0843

0844

0845

0846

0847

0849

0850

0853

PASSED

PERCENTAGE
KNOWLEDGE & CURRICULUM

ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING

CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL

ENVIRONMENT EDUCATION

HEALTH,

GUIDANCE & CONSELING

(1)

PHYSICAL & YOGA EDUCA

(iv)

READING & REFLECTING ON TEXT

DRAMA & ART IN EDUCATION

CRITICAL UNDERSTANDING OF ICT

UNDERSTANDING THE SELF

PEDAGOGY OF SCIENCE

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

BIOLOGICAL SCIENC

COMPUTER SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

SOCIAL SCIENCE

COMMERCE

ECONOMICS

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

ART

ENGLISH

HINDI

MATHEMATICS

(SUBJECT WISE)

APPEARED

960

1375

528

52

238

43

49

49

49

50

14

15

16

13

17

PASSED

792

684

375

49

158

38

OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
EXAM DEC, 2022

PERCENTAGE

82.00

49.00

71.00

94.00

66.00

88.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00



TOTAL APPEARED : 2279 TOTAL PASSED : 1207 PASS PERCENTAGE
52.96



