20-05-2023 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION SECOND YEAR EXAM DEC, 2022

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME THEORY/PRACTICAL		SUBJECT			
		APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENTAGE]
	PASSED PERCENTAGE	0.60	7.00	0.0.00	
0824	KNOWLEDGE & CURRICULUM	960	7 9 2	82.00	
0825	ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING	1375	684	49.00	
0826	CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL	5 2 8	375	71.00	
0827	ENVIRONMENT EDUCATION (i)	5 2	4 9	94.00	
0828	HEALTH, PHYSICAL & YOGA EDUCA	2 3 8	158	66.00	
0830	GUIDANCE & CONSELING (iv)	4 3	38	88.00	
0831	READING & REFLECTING ON TEXT	4 9		.00	
0832	DRAMA & ART IN EDUCATION	4 9		.00	
0833	CRITICAL UNDERSTANDING OF ICT	4 9		.00	
0834	UNDERSTANDING THE SELF	5 0		.00	
0837	PEDAGOGY OF SCIENCE	1		.00	
0838	PEDAGOGY OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENC	2		.00	
0839	PEDAGOGY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE	3		.00	
0841	PEDAGOGY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE	14		.00	
0842	PEDAGOGY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE	15		.00	
0843	PEDAGOGY OF COMMERCE	9		.00	
0844	PEDAGOGY OF ECONOMICS	8		.00	
0845	PEDAGOGY OF HISTORY	1		.00	
0846	PEDAGOGY OF GEOGRAPHY	1		.00	
0847	PEDAGOGY OF ART	1		.00	
0849	PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH	16		.00	
0850	PEDAGOGY OF HINDI	13		.00	
0853	PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS	17		.00	

TOTAL APPEARED: 2279 TOTAL PASSED: 1207 PASS PERCENTAGE

: 52.96